SEPTEMBER

12

16

16

17

18

18

19

23

23

24

24

25

25

25

Thursday Year 3 ‘Getting to Know You at 10am
L o0

Monday Year 6 ‘Getting to Know You at 10am W

Monday Chinese music performance

Year 1 ‘Getting to Know You at

Tuesday 230pm
Wednesday Year 4 ‘Getting to Know You' at 10am
Wednesday Richrmond Park Trip - Edison & Da. Vinci
Thursday Richmond Park Trip - Curie & Franklin
Monday Local Committee Meeting at 7:15am
Monday Team Captains to the Magor"s Crown
Court Service
A Aoed
Tuesday Reception ‘Getting to Know You at
2:45pmM
/-
Tuesday Year 1 Space workshop
Wednesday Year 2 ‘Getting to Know You at
2:30pM
L Py
Wednesday Riverboat trip - Austen
h o SN . ad
Wednesday Sophie Cavanagh (TKA) Year 5 Tak



SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

25

26

26

27

27

Wednesday

Thursday

Thursday

Friday

Friday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Thursday

Friday

Friday

Monday

Monday

Friday

P2

.

Year 4 Football trials

Riveriboat trip - Coehlo

Geography walk - Purple & Blue

Open morning for Nursery and Reception
parents 2025/2026

Year 5 Footbal trials

Riveriboat trip - Shakespeare

Year 4 Badminton trials

Riverboat trip - Wison

Year 5/6 boys Cricket trials

B
Topaz to Tudor Library
[/ NS

Year 5/6 girls cricket trials
(Plus Wilson boys)

ed . . Al

Book fair

Year 6 Hockey trials

Year 5 Hockey trials

Y a0 AN




OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

15

17

18

21

23

25

Tuesday

Thursday

Friday

Monday

Wednesday

Friday

Monday

Wednesday

Thursday

Thursday

Friday

Tuesday

SEN meetings

Open afternoon for Nursery and Reception parents 4
2025/2026

Harvest Festival

Year 6 footbal trials

NSPCC Speak Out - Year 5 & Year 6

School closes at 3:20pm/3:30pm for October half
term

Children return to school

Year 6 Cross Country trials

o

INndividual photo day

Year 3 Football trials

S -

INndividual photo day

Dean Beadle parent/professional tak at 6:30pm

J o AU G A (U |

Year 5 Cross Country trials

D o9 A\



NOVEMBER 13

15

18

18

19

21

DECEMBER 2

10

Wednesday

Friday

Monday

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

Monday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Wednesday

Flu immunisations - Reception to Year 6

Year 3 to Butser Farm

Local Committee Meeting at 7:15am

Parent consultations

Open afternoon for Nursery and Reception parents
2025/2026

Parent consuttations

Open morning for Nursery and Reception parents
2025/2026

Reception Christmas Concert at 2o0m

Nursery Christmas Concert at Sam

A N

Year 1 Christmas Concert at 20m

A a - A

Year 2 Christmas Concert at 20m

Christras lunch day




DECEMBER 19 Thursday Christmas party day r

19 Thursday School closes at 2o0m for the Christmas Holidays

JANUARY 6 Monday Children return to school




