## ## Term 2024

Month	Date	Day	Event
SEPTEMBER	12	Thursday	Year 3 'Getting to Know You' at 10am
	16	Monday	Year 6 'Getting to Know You' at 10am
	16	Monday	Chinese music performance
	17	Tuesday	Year 1 'Getting to Know You' at 2:30pm
	18	Wednesday	Year 4 'Getting to Know You' at 10am
	18	Wednesday	Richmond Park Trip - Edison & Da Vinci
	19	Thursday	Richmond Park Trip - Curie & Franklin
	23	Monday	Local Committee Meeting at 7:15am
	23	Monday	Team Captains to the Mayor's Crown Court Service
	24	Tuesday	Reception 'Getting to Know You' at 2:45pm
	24	Tuesday	Year 1 Space workshop
	25	Wednesday	Year 2 'Getting to Know You' at 2:30pm
	25	Wednesday	Riverboat trip - Austen
	25	Wednesday	Sophie Cavanagh (TKA) Year 5 Talk



Month	Date	Day	Event
SEPTEMBER	25	Wednesday	Year 4 Football trials
	26	Thursday	Riverboat trip - Coehlo
	26	Thursday	Geography walk - Purple & Blue
	27	Friday	Open morning for Nursery and Reception parents 2025/2026
	27	Friday	Year 5 Football trials
OCTOBER	2	Wednesday	Riverboat trip - Shakespeare
	2	Wednesday	Year 4 Badminton trials
	3	Thursday	Riverboat trip - Wilson
	3	Thursday	Year 5/6 boys Cricket trials
	4	Friday	Topaz to Tudor Library
	4	Friday	Year 5/6 girls cricket trials (plus Wilson boys)
	7	Monday	Book fair
	7	Monday	Year 6 Hockey trials
	11	Friday	Year 5 Hockey trials

## 1000 Term 2024

Month	Date	Day	Event
OCTOBER	15	Tuesday	SEN meetings
	17	Thursday	Open afternoon for Nursery and Reception parents 2025/2026
	18	Friday	Harvest Festival
	21	Monday	Year 6 football trials
	23	Wednesday	NSPCC Speak Out - Year 5 & Year 6
	25	Friday	School closes at 3:20pm/3:30pm for October half term
NOVEMBER	4	Monday	Children return to school
	6	Wednesday	Year 6 Cross Country trials
	7	Thursday	Individual photo day
	7	Thursday	Year 3 Football trials
	8	Friday	Individual photo day
	12	Tuesday	Dean Beadle parent/professional talk at 6:30pm
	12	Tuesday	Year 5 Cross Country trials



Month	Date	Day	Event
NOVEMBER	13	Wednesday	Flu immunisations - Reception to Year 6
	15	Friday	Year 3 to Butser Farm
	18	Monday	Local Committee Meeting at 7:15am
	18	Monday	Parent consultations
	19	Tuesday	Open afternoon for Nursery and Reception parents 2025/2026
	21	Thursday	Parent consultations
DECEMBER	2	Monday	Open morning for Nursery and Reception parents 2025/2026
	9	Monday	Reception Christmas Concert at 2pm
	10	Tuesday	Nursery Christmas Concert at 9am
	11	Wednesday	Year 1 Christmas Concert at 2pm
	12	Thursday	Year 2 Christmas Concert at 2pm
	18	Wednesday	Christmas lunch day



Month	Date	Day	Event
DECEMBER	19	Thursday	Christmas party day
	19	Thursday	School closes at 2pm for the Christmas Holidays
JANUARY	6	Monday	Children return to school

